SECTION A-A

| THE 1n?
1014 |

2. ALBT007
ALBT026

aqua PART NUMBER:
00 2(CH)&1014 | 20 2(BN)

1S US VERSION
IS EUROPEAN VERSTON

FOR US VERSION

SCALE 3:10

| TEM DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY
| | FORM HANDLE LEFT 187010 \
2 |SETTING SCREW M3 X 8 S87001 4
3 |HANDLE ADAPTER P87003 2
4 |EDGE HANDLE BUSHING P8T017 /4
5 | SPRING WASHER B8T1090 2
6 | SEAL 41X36X2.5 P87009 /4
7 |FIXATION NUT M28X1.5 B8T025 2
8 | FLOW RESTRICTOR CO8T010

9 |CARTRIDGE 1/2" VALVE 90 DEGREE LEFT TURN (B87006 \
|0 |[CONNECTION HOSE 1/2" BY MI0 C087003 /4
| | |FORM HANDLE RIGHT 187011

|2 |EDGE HANDLE ESCUTCHEON B8T04?2 2
|3 [EDGE HAND SHOWER HOLDER DECK ADAPTER B87043 2
|4 [WASHER 28 X 42 P87005 /4
|5 [ WASHER 28.8X41.5%2.2 B87024 /4
16 | SCREW M5 X 0.8 S87002 4
|7 [CARTRIDGE 1/2" VALVE 90 DEGREE RIGHT TURN  [CB87007

|8 [FIXATION PLATE €08700? \
19 [FIXATION NUT M8 B87028 \
20 | EDGE SPOUT WIDE SPREAD B8T01?2 \
2| |EDGE LIFT KNOB WIDE SPREAD B87045 |
22 |0 RING I6x2 P87014 /4
23 |EDGE SPOUT ESCUTCHEON WIDE SPREAD B87046 \
24 | SEAL 48X42%2.5 P8T008 \
25 |BOLT M8 B8702?2 \
26 [DIVERTER ROD B81027 |
27 |POPUP WASTE CB8T005 \
28 | AERATOR CACHE SLIM SSR M24XISWIVEL AERATOR |CO8701?

29 DRY_BAG |
30 PACKAG ING \
3 INSTRUCT ION_SHEET | |

Edge widespread

Finish: chrome
Article number: 1014 1 00 2

Finish: brushed nickel
Article number: 1014 1 20 2

IN2aqua




~—
- — o=

SCALE 1:5 SCALE 1:5 SCALE I:5
\_/
4,000 4,000
4,382
¢)
2,102 2102
@ ~L_
_ i ° o i = j §° z
|
=5 — 0 - g
S| s -
,] ,
T 2. 118 SCALE |:5
C—J 1/2-14 NPSM “{@a )
&

Edge widespread

1.931

Finish: chrome
Article number: 1014 1 00 2

(o o o © © 4 ©

Finish: brushed nickel
Article number: 1014 1 20 2

. o IN2aqua

SCALE 1:2 —




	10141002_01
	10141002_02

